Care is taken to ensure specifications are correct at time of production however R&C Agency reserves the right to change or modify specifications
and product availability at any time without prior notification. * Refer to our trade terms for full warranty conditions.
R&C AGENCY INTERNATIONAL
94 Wecker Road,
Mansfield, QLD, 4122
Email: sales@rcagency.com.au
Ph: (07) 3216 2888
Fax: (07) 3216 2999
Opening Hour:
8:00am to 4:30pm Monday to Friday
*Showroom by appointment only
G932
IP20 Gimble Modular Surface Mount
Downlight
Description: Gimble modular surfacemount downlight. With options of 160mm or 240mm overal height. Available as frame only or as a
complete kit with illumination. NB*Pictured is the optional FIXED variant.
Material: Aluminium
Dimmable: Optional (Kit version only)
Fitting Colour: Black / White / Black Trim + Gold Inner / White Trim + Gold Inner
See LED lamp & module section for more information
Item Code Type Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam  CCT Size D x H
G932-160 MR16 MR16 frame only - See LED Lamp section for more info. on optional lamps 100 x 160 mm
G932-160-12W Module 12W 200mA, 60V 1035 Lm / 1075 Lm 15o / 60o 3000K / 4000K 100 x 160 mm
G932-160-15W Module 15W 350mA, 42V 1500 Lm / 1545 Lm 45o 3000K / 4000K 100 x 160 mm
Item Code Type Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam  CCT Size D x H
G932-240 MR16 MR16 frame only - See LED Lamp section for more info. on optional lamps 100 x 240 mm
G932-240-12W Module 12W 200mA, 60V 1035 Lm / 1075 Lm 15o / 60o 3000K / 4000K 100 x 240 mm
G932-240-15W Module 15W 350mA, 42V 1500 Lm / 1545 Lm 45o 3000K / 4000K 100 x 240 mm